
P
ří

lo
h

a 
č.

 1
 u

sn
e

se
n

í č
. 2

P
re

ve
n

ce
 k

ri
m

in
al

it
y 

a 
zv

yš
o

vá
n

í b
e

zp
e

čn
o

st
i -

 n
áv

rh
 d

o
ta

ce
 n

ad
 5

0
 0

0
0

 K
č 

za
 o

rg
an

iz
ac

i

Č
ís

lo
 

P
ří

je
m

ce
 d

o
ta

ce
/ž

ad
at

el
 

IČ

P
o

če
t 

kl
ie

n
tů

/z
 

P
a

rd
u

b
ic

 

ro
k

 2
0

1
6

P
o

d
p

o
ra

 d
e

 

m
in

im
is

 

A
N

O
/N

E
 

N
áz

ev
 a

kc
e 

- 
p

ro
je

kt
u

P
o

p
is

 p
ro

je
k

tu
 

C
el

ko
vé

 p
lá

n
o

va
n

é
 

n
ák

la
d

y 
p

ro
je

kt
u

 v
 

K
č 

P
o

ža
d

o
va

n
é

 

p
ro

st
ře

d
ky

N
av

rh
o

va
n

é
 

p
ro

st
ře

d
ky

 

So
u

če
t 

d
o

ta
cí

 z
a 

o
rg

a
n

iz
a

ci

1
S

K
P

-C
E

N
T

R
U

M
, 

o
. 

p
. 

s.
2

7
5

3
4

8
0

4
3

6
/1

3
N

E
 

D
ě

ts
k

é
 c

e
n

tr
u

m

D
ě

ts
k

é
 c

e
n

tr
u

m
 v

 M
ě

st
sk

é
m

 a
zy

lo
vé

m
 d

o
m

ě
 p

ro
 

že
n

y 
a

 m
a

tk
y 

s 
d

ě
tm

i z
a

ji
šť

u
je

 p
o

m
o

c 
p

ři
 v

ýc
h

o
vě

 a
 

vz
d

ě
lá

vá
n

í d
ě

tí
, 

k
te

ré
 s

e
 s

vý
m

i m
a

tk
a

m
i k

rá
tk

o
d

o
b

ě
 

či
 d

lo
u

h
o

d
o

b
ě

 b
yd

lí 
v 

a
zy

lo
vé

m
 d

o
m

ě
. 

P
ra

cu
je

 s
e

 z
d

e
 

s 
d

ě
tm

i z
e

 s
o

ci
á

ln
ě

 z
n

e
vý

h
o

d
n

ě
n

é
h

o
 p

ro
st

ře
d

í,
 s

 

vý
ch

o
vn

ým
i p

ro
b

lé
m

y 
či

 š
p

a
tn

ým
 š

k
o

ln
ím

 

p
ro

sp
ě

ch
e

m
. 

2
3

6
 3

0
0

1
4

0
 4

0
0

1
3

0
 1

0
0

,0
0

2
S

K
P

-C
E

N
T

R
U

M
, 

o
. 

p
. 

s.
2

7
5

3
4

8
0

4
1

4
´/

1
1

N
E

 
P

ře
ch

o
d

n
é

 z
a

m
ě

st
n

á
n

í -
 

P
ro

b
a

čn
í p

ro
g

ra
m

P
ro

b
a

čn
í p

ro
g

ra
m

 j
e

 v
ýc

h
o

vn
é

 o
p

a
tř

e
n

í,
 k

te
ré

 ú
či

n
n

ě
 

p
ři

sp
ív

á
 k

 p
ře

d
ch

á
ze

n
í a

 z
a

m
e

zo
vá

n
í o

p
a

k
o

va
n

é
h

o
 

p
á

ch
á

n
í p

ro
ti

p
rá

vn
íc

h
 č

in
ů

 m
la

d
is

tv
ýc

h
.

4
7

1
 0

0
0

6
7

 4
0

0
6

6
 9

0
0

,0
0

3
S

K
P

-C
E

N
T

R
U

M
, 

o
. 

p
. 

s.
2

7
5

3
4

8
0

4
4

0
/4

0
N

E
 

P
rá

zd
n

in
y 

b
e

z 
n

u
d

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 

P
ro

je
k

t 
o

b
sa

h
u

je
 2

 a
k

ti
vi

ty
 -

 c
e

lo
tý

d
e

n
n

í p
ro

g
ra

m
 p

ro
 

cí
lo

vo
u

 s
k

u
p

in
u

 r
e

a
liz

o
va

n
ý 

v 
je

d
n

o
m

 p
rá

zd
n

in
o

vé
m

 

tý
d

n
u

 a
 n

o
co

vá
n

í s
 p

re
ve

n
ti

vn
ím

 p
ro

g
ra

m
e

m
 

(t
zv

."
n

o
co

va
čk

y"
).

 A
k

ti
vi

ty
 j

so
u

 u
rč

e
n

y 
d

ě
te

m
 a

 

m
lá

d
e

ži
 v

e
 v

ě
k

u
 o

d
 6

 d
o

 2
0

 le
t,

 k
te

ří
 j

so
u

 o
h

ro
že

n
i 

n
e

p
ří

zn
iv

ým
i s

o
ci

á
ln

ím
i j

e
vy

 n
e

b
o

 z
a

ží
va

jí
 o

b
tí

žn
o

u
 

ži
vo

tn
í s

it
u

a
ci

 (
ri

zi
k

o
vá

 m
lá

d
e

ž)
. 

5
7

 4
2

0
5

7
 4

2
0

5
1

 3
0

0
,0

0
2

4
8

 3
0

0
,0

0

4
S

E
M

IR
A

M
IS

 z
.ú

.
7

0
8

4
5

3
8

7
3

5
0

/3
5

0
N

E
 

P
ro

g
ra

m
 d

lo
u

h
o

d
o

b
é

 p
ri

m
á

rn
í 

p
re

ve
n

ce
 r

iz
ik

o
vé

h
o

 c
h

o
vá

n
í n

a
 

zá
k

la
d

n
íc

h
 š

k
o

lá
ch

 v
 

P
a

rd
u

b
ic

íc
h

P
ro

g
ra

m
 p

o
sk

yt
u

je
 š

k
o

lá
m

 a
k

ti
vi

ty
 v

 o
b

la
st

i s
p

e
ci

fi
ck

é
 

p
ri

m
á

rn
í p

re
ve

n
ce

 r
iz

ik
o

vé
h

o
 c

h
o

vá
n

í.
 P

ra
co

vn
íc

i 

p
ů

so
b

í n
a

 p
rv

n
íc

h
 i 

d
ru

h
ýc

h
 s

tu
p

n
íc

h
 z

á
k

la
d

n
íc

h
 š

k
o

l.
 

S
 d

ě
tm

i s
e

 p
ra

cu
je

 n
a

 p
o

d
p

o
ře

 z
d

ra
vé

h
o

 ž
iv

o
tn

íh
o

 

st
yl

u
, 

n
a

 r
o

zv
o

ji
 o

so
b

n
o

st
i a

 n
a

 p
o

si
lo

vá
n

í p
o

zi
ti

vn
íc

h
 

m
e

zi
lid

sk
ýc

h
 v

zt
a

h
ů

 a
 v

zá
je

m
n

é
 t

o
le

ra
n

ce
.

1
8

1
 8

1
5

1
5

8
 1

0
0

1
5

5
 2

0
0

,0
0

1
5

5
 2

0
0

,0
0

C
E

LK
E

M
 

9
4

6
 5

3
5

,0
0

4
2

3
 3

2
0

,0
0

4
0

3
 5

0
0

,0
0

4
0

3
 5

0
0

,0
0


